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Scheff Chicken Tikka Masala Curry - 12x350g

Product Disclaimer:

Whilst every care has been taken to ensure this information is correct, the data contained here has been supplied by the respective brand
owners and Creed Foodservice is not responsible for the accuracy or completeness of this data. The information is provided in good faith
but is for general information purposes only. Creed Foodservice does not manufacture the product. To ensure that you have the most up-
to-date information please check the product label on delivery. For more information, please see our full allergen disclaimer or email
customerservicehelpdesk@creedfoodservice.co.uk
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Allergens

Celery Yes

Gluten No

Crustacea No

Eggs No

Fish No

Lupin No

Milk Yes

Molluscs No

Mustard Yes

Nuts May Contain

Peanuts No

Sesame No

Soybeans No

Sulphites <10mg

Ingredients

Cooked Chicken(26%) (Contains: Chicken, Maize Flour, Salt, Spices
[MUSTARD], Ginger Puree, Tomato Puree, Waxy Corn Starch, Garlic
Puree, Herbs, Ginger Powder), Water, Tomato, Onion, Natural Yogurt
[MILK], Tomato Puree, Rapeseed Oil, Single Cream [MILK], Sugar, Spices
(Contains: Black Chickpea Powder) [MUSTARD], Cornflour, Garlic Puree,

Ingredients Herbs, Coconut Cream, Salt, Ginger Puree, Ghee [MILK], Tandoori Paste

(Contains: Water, Salt, Rapeseed & Cotton Seed Oil, Chilli, Coriander,
Cumin, Lentil Flour, Garlic Puree, Ginger Puree, Turmeric, Aniseed,
Fenugreek, Clove, Cinnamon, Bay Leaf, Colour E172), Chicken Bouillion
(Contains: Salt, Potato Starch, Palm Oil, Maltodextrin, Natural
Flavourings, Chicken Fat, Sugar, Yeast Extract, Chicken Extract, Chicken,
Carrot, Sage, Spices [CELERY])
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Dietary Information

Approved for a Halal Diet No
Approved for a Kosher Diet No
Suitable for Coeliacs Yes
Suitable for Lactose-Free Diet No
Suitable for a Vegan Diet No
Suitable for a Vegetarian Diet No

Nutritional Information

Carbohydrate Per 100g (g) 6.78
Carbohydrate of which Sugars per 100g (g) 36¢g
Fat per 100g (g) 59g
Fat of which Saturates per 100g (g) 15¢g
Fibre per 100g 15g
Energy per 100g (kcal) 112 keal
Energy per 100g (kJ) 471 kJ
Protein per 100g (g) 778
Salt per 100g (g) 077 g

https://www.creedfoodservice.co.uk/795220-scheff-chicken-tikka-masala-12x350g.html 25/04/2024


https://www.creedfoodservice.co.uk/795220-scheff-chicken-tikka-masala-12x350g.html

